
Woerdense Bowling Vereniging - Clubkampioenschappen 2014/2015 Scorelijst

Finale Heren
 
 naam

game
1

game
2

totaal
1 + 2

game
3

game
4

totaal
3 + 4

totaal
finale

totaal
voorronden totaal gemiddelde

1. Peter Appeldoorn 152 179 331 177 165 342 673 1293 1966 163,83
2. Bas Derks 204 168 372 140 138 278 650 1309 1959 163,25
3. Erik van Rossum 140 166 306 167 179 346 652 1296 1948 162,33
4. Robin Angenent 171 137 308 144 169 313 621 1312 1933 161,08
5. Gijs Haasnoot 156 189 345 202 195 397 742 1183 1925 160,42
6. Corné van Essen 163 164 327 197 183 380 707 1209 1916 159,67
7. Walter v.d. Berg 134 148 282 148 161 309 591 1320 1911 159,25
8. Arjan den Braber 214 132 346 164 146 310 656 1245 1901 158,42
9. Wim Overbeek 166 150 316 211 154 365 681 1211 1892 157,67

10. Martin v.d. Panne 124 156 280 176 171 347 627 1243 1870 155,83
11. Tom Verheul 177 131 308 148 192 340 648 1221 1869 155,75
12. Rudolf Grundmann 145 158 303 167 141 308 611 1248 1859 154,92
13. Steven van Loveren 136 149 285 140 147 287 572 1286 1858 154,83
14. Henk v.d. Meer 144 163 307 157 124 281 588 1181 1769 147,42
15. Tom van Schaik 154 120 274 160 113 273 547 1214 1761 146,75
16. Rik v.d. Stouwe 148 177 325 140 104 244 569 1182 1751 145,92

Finale Dames
 
 naam

game
1

game
2

totaal
1 + 2

game
3

game
4

totaal
3 + 4

totaal
finale

totaal
voorronden totaal gemiddelde

1. Astrid Verkleij 171 171 342 139 135 274 616 1148 1764 147,00
2. Jannie Grundmann 125 147 272 137 166 303 575 1172 1747 145,58
3. Tamara Derks 112 147 259 139 146 285 544 1187 1731 144,25
4. Bianca Spruit 134 174 308 104 120 224 532 1095 1627 135,58
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Heren
 
 
 

naam
 

single
1

single
2

singles
totaal
1 + 2

double 
1

double
2

doubles
totaal
1 + 2

single
3

single
4

singles
totaal
3 + 4

double
3

double
4

doubles
totaal
3 + 4

totaal
voorrond.

gemiddeld
voorrond.

1. Walter v.d. Berg 157 177 334 149 215 364 155 154 309 128 185 313 1320 165,00
2. Robin Angenent 186 181 367 139 195 334 155 140 295 168 148 316 1312 164,00
3. Bas Derks 160 143 303 165 166 331 171 191 362 164 149 313 1309 163,63
4. Erik van Rossum 162 155 317 161 154 315 158 192 350 167 147 314 1296 162,00
5. Peter Appeldoorn 187 121 308 166 156 322 181 161 342 146 175 321 1293 161,63
6. Steven van Loveren 175 137 312 160 133 293 166 201 367 150 164 314 1286 160,75
7. Rudolf Grundmann 157 195 352 137 158 295 146 138 284 172 145 317 1248 156,00
8. Arjan den Braber 153 171 324 174 166 340 170 160 330 112 139 251 1245 155,63
9. Martin v.d. Panne 161 128 289 129 165 294 152 178 330 172 158 330 1243 155,38

10. Tom Verheul 159 172 331 127 145 272 129 168 297 161 160 321 1221 152,63
11. Tom van Schaik 177 139 316 174 171 345 114 154 268 135 150 285 1214 151,75
12. Wim Overbeek 166 133 299 145 155 300 181 126 307 144 161 305 1211 151,38
13. Corné van Essen 148 150 298 146 122 268 137 172 309 157 177 334 1209 151,13
14. Rutger v.d. Mortel 132 128 260 140 181 321 157 141 298 123 195 318 1197 149,63
15. Gijs Haasnoot 178 167 345 148 118 266 167 132 299 113 160 273 1183 147,88
16. Rik v.d. Stouwe 164 167 331 124 130 254 156 157 313 153 131 284 1182 147,75
17. Henk v.d. Meer 167 177 344 159 160 319 132 142 274 130 114 244 1181 147,63
18. Stef Seeger 104 150 254 134 135 269 196 134 330 144 155 299 1152 144,00
19. Hennie Koopmans 134 160 294 140 129 269 134 144 278 148 117 265 1106 138,25
20. Frans Droogh 151 122 273 147 137 284 138 131 269 120 152 272 1098 137,25
21. Tim Beukers 134 124 258 110 108 218 166 160 326 160 135 295 1097 137,13
22. Henk den Braber 125 132 257 153 127 280 121 140 261 109 168 277 1075 134,38
23. Antonio del Rosario 139 88 227 125 127 252 173 113 286 134 158 292 1057 132,13
24. Ab van Vliet 116 139 255 136 168 304 137 144 281 119 85 204 1044 130,50
25. Johan v.d. End 110 104 214 125 134 259 151 132 283 143 133 276 1032 129,00
26. Dennis Hemmer 131 144 275 128 126 254 98 144 242 123 102 225 996 124,50
27. Ton v.d. Stouwe 97 105 202 113 137 250 141 146 287 115 109 224 963 120,38
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Dames
 
 
 

naam
 

single
1

single
2

singles
totaal
1 + 2

double 
1

double
2

doubles
totaal
1 + 2

single
3

single
4

singles
totaal
3 + 4

double
3

double
4

doubles
totaal
3 + 4

totaal
voorrond.

gemiddeld
voorrond.

1. Tamara Derks 147 147 294 164 155 319 166 143 309 115 150 265 1187 148,38
2. Jannie Grundmann 117 160 277 117 154 271 134 169 303 145 176 321 1172 146,50
3. Astrid Verkleij 125 162 287 162 128 290 108 128 236 153 182 335 1148 143,50
4. Bianca Spruit 160 143 303 125 165 290 133 148 281 125 96 221 1095 136,88
5. Joke Mulder 125 137 262 126 155 281 132 138 270 104 141 245 1058 132,25
6. Monique Kooyman 133 113 246 125 164 289 152 112 264 124 111 235 1034 129,25
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Doubles
 
 
 

naam
 

  double 
1

double
2

doubles
totaal
1 + 2

double
3

double
4

doubles
totaal
3 + 4

totaal
doubles

1. 
Walter v.d. Berg
Peter Appeldoorn

149
166

215
156

686
128
146

185
175

634 1320

2. 
Rudolf Grundmann
Robin Angenent

137
139

158
195

629
172
168

145
148

633 1262

3. 
Jannie Grundmann
Astrid Verkleij

117
162

154
128

561
145
153

176
182

656 1217

4. 
Stef Seeger
Bas Derks

134
165

135
166

600
144
164

155
149

612 1212

5. 
Tamara Derks
Martin v.d. Panne

164
129

155
165

613
115
172

150
158

595 1208

6. 
Tom Verheul
Corné van Essen

127
146

145
122

540
161
157

160
177

655 1195

7. 
Frans Droogh
Tom van Schaik

147
174

137
171

629
120
135

152
150

557 1186

8. 
Arjan den Braber
Henk den Braber

174
153

166
127

620
112
109

139
168

528 1148

9. 
Ab van Vliet
Rutger v.d. Mortel

136
140

168
181

625
119
123

85
195

522 1147

10. 
Steven van Loveren
Johan v.d. End

160
125

133
134

552
150
143

164
133

590 1142

11. 
Hennie Koopmans
Wim Overbeek

140
145

129
155

569
148
144

117
161

570 1139

12. 
Erik van Rossum
Dennis Hemmer

161
128

154
126

569
167
123

147
102

539 1108

13. 
Henk v.d. Meer
Gijs Haasnoot

159
148

160
118

585
130
113

114
160

517 1102

14. 
Monique Kooyman
Joke Mulder

125
126

164
155

570
124
104

111
141

480 1050

15. 
Bianca Spruit
Tim Beukers

125
110

165
108

508
125
160

96
135

516 1024

16. 
Rik v.d. Stouwe
Ton v.d. Stouwe

124
113

130
137

504
153
115

131
109

508 1012

17. 
Antonio del Rosario 125 127

252
134 158

292 544
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